

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CrIM No. 847/2024 in
CRM(M) No. 988/2022

Balbir Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate

V/s

Shriram Transport Finance
Company Ltd.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

08.07.2024

Registry to report regarding service of the respondents.

List on 26.07.2024.



(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
08.07.2024
Vishal